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200612280006
32730

12/28/2006
12:06:59 AM

CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 3 Lot#:6 Book:38
Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

200612280006
32740

12/28/2006
12:07:00 AM

CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 3 Lot#:26
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200612280006
32750

12/28/2006
12:07:01 AM

CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 3 Lot#:16
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

200612280006
32760

12/28/2006
12:07:02 AM

CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 3 Lot#:36
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

200612280006
32770

12/28/2006
12:07:03 AM

CROSSCREEK
BUILDERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 3 Lot#:46
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT


